
Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Epreuve	:	Rogaine	3H

Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps
final

Pts
finaux

1 131 LAUTRETE	Pierre
SMOG	. Hommes 2:57:28 61

2 104 COCCHIO-JOURNET	Paul	/	DELAHAYE	Fanny
N.O.R.D.	. Duos	Jeunes 2:58:44 59

3 116 LE	LOCH	Th�au
N.O.R.D.	. Hommes 2:55:38 55

4 107 MORER	Yann	/	BOILEAU	Allan
US	CENON	CO	. Duos	Jeunes 2:56:22 53

5 134 COCHET	seb
PASS'O	. Hommes 2:58:38 52

6 129 LOCHET	S�bastien
B.R.O.S	. Hommes 2:56:30 50

7 122 COCCHIO	Lionel
N.O.R.D.	. Hommes 3:03:50 50

8 133 VANHOUTTE	Brice
B.R.O.S	. Hommes 2:52:54 49

9 86 DUBOIS	Sophie	/	BIRGINIE	Jacques-Olivier
PASS'O	. Duos	Adultes 2:57:32 49

10 70 JUGIE	Marine	/	JUGIE	Edouard
POP	. Duos	Adultes 2:59:27 49

11 109 AUZELOUX	Evan	/	AUZELOUX	Bruno
POP	. Duos	Adultes 3:00:20 49

12 118 MELOT	Cyril
PASS'O	. Hommes 2:52:54 48

13 68 LE	BORGNE-CASTILLO	Lola
US	CENON	CO	.

Jeunes	Femmes
-16 2:58:09 48

14 214 ROSSIGNOL	Maxime Jeunes	Hommes
-16 2:58:11 48

15 83 MARQUES	Sabine
B.R.O.S	. Femmes 3:01:54 48

16 162 BATTISTA	Jean-Francois
SAGC	CESTAS	. Hommes 2:54:32 47

17 117 BOUSSER	Thomas
T.A.	FAMECK	. Hommes 2:43:59 46

18 152 COURTEL	Didier
COF	. Hommes 2:54:11 46

19 155 PERISSAT	Jean-Louis
CRO2	. Hommes 2:55:51 46

20 154 GONZALEZ	James
ASM	CO	. Hommes 2:56:36 45

21 146 BOUSSER	Philippe
T.A.	FAMECK	. Hommes 2:46:29 44

22 112 VANHOUTTE	Esteban
B.R.O.S	. Hommes 2:36:54 42

23 143 ROSSARD	Christophe
POP	. Hommes 2:50:23 42

24 310 ARSUFFI	Arnaud	/	TRAISNEL	Audrey Duos	Adultes 3:02:03 41

25 85 RODRIGUEZ	Delphine
PSNO	. Femmes 3:02:13 41

26 147 FAURE	Olivier
SMOG	. Hommes 2:58:29 39



27 151 BRUNAUD	Yvan
CRO2	.

Hommes 3:02:55 39

28 142 ELIAS	Fr�d�ric
ASM	CO	. Hommes 3:05:12 39

29 213 THIERRY	Erwan Hommes 2:58:56 37

30 105
CAZENABE	Axel	/	METAYER	FAUCHON	Pablo	/	DUBOS

Antonin
PASS'O	.

Duos	Jeunes 2:45:34 36

31 88 MORER	Sophie	/	MORER	Richard
PASS'O	. Duos	Adultes 2:56:52 36

32 74 TURPIN	Celine
ASM	CO	. Femmes 2:49:18 35

33 111 RIBEREAU	ERWAN	/	RIBEREAU	FABIEN
COF	. Duos	Adultes 2:50:00 35

34 144 RODRIGUEZ	St�phane
PSNO	. Hommes 3:03:57 35

35 93 CLOUZEAU	VALERIE
COF	. Femmes 2:53:38 34

36 140 FOUGERE	Yannis
COF	. Hommes 3:07:09 34

37 91 GONZALEZ	Marie-Pierre
ASM	CO	. Femmes 2:57:59 32

38 212 BARROMES	El�a Femmes 2:55:15 31

39 141 Auz�mery	Patrick	/	Auz�mery	Sandrine
PASS'O	. Duos	Adultes 3:02:54 31

40 136 Lancon	Francois
PASS'O	. Hommes 2:58:40 30

41 145 DUFOIS	Stephane
PASS'O	. Hommes 2:58:41 30

42 81 POCHET	Agn�s	/	POCHET	Eve
SAGC	CESTAS	. Femmes 2:54:51 29

43 138 SCHNEIDER	St�phane
PASS'O	. Hommes 3:05:59 29

44 163 FREDERIQUE	Claude
CAC	. Hommes 2:56:48 28

45 71 SOUBIE	LATAPIE	CAMILLE	/	OLLIER	Marjorie
PASS'O	. Duos	Adultes 2:53:22 27

46 210 BARROMES	Pascale	/	BARROMES	Yanis
. Duos	Adultes 2:56:25 27

47 69
BLANCHER	Romane	/	BLANCHER	S�bastien	/	NICOLAU

Baptiste
CAC	.

Duos	Adultes 2:58:33 27

48 159 LORTOLARY	Andre
AsCOPA	. Hommes 3:01:53 26

49 135 DUPUY	bruno
PASS'O	. Hommes 3:04:06 25

50 156 RAYMONDAUD	Jacques
SMOG	. Hommes 2:44:28 24

51 121 BOILEAU	Cyril	/	BALER	Yvan
US	CENON	CO	. Duos	Adultes 3:07:17 23

52 158 GARROS	Olivier
AsCOPA	. Hommes 2:49:15 20

53 78 MORAND	Pauline
PASS'O	. Femmes 2:54:12 20

54 96 CALMETTES	Noele
PASS'O	. Femmes 2:55:55 20

55 76 SUISSE	Lucile	/	SUISSE	Christian
SAGC	CESTAS	. Duos	Adultes 2:57:24 20

56 157 MONESTES	Fran�ois	/	MONESTES	Nathalie
PSNO	. Duos	Adultes 3:07:35 20

57 90
ROSSARD	St�phanie

POP	. Femmes 2:52:20 18

58 114 LABARBE	Angel
B.R.O.S	. Hommes 3:17:18 18

59 165 HIZEMBERT	Lyonel
ASM	CO	. Hommes 2:46:16 16



60 115 BIRCKEL	Gaspard	/	VEILLARD	Vincent
PASS'O	. Duos	Adultes 2:58:18 16

61 124 BARAT	Florent	/	MAGAT	M�lanie
US	CENON	CO	. Duos	Adultes 3:05:20 16

62 92 RAYMONDAUD	Sylvie
SMOG	. Femmes 1:44:30 14

63 119 BRIDON	David
ASM	CO	. Hommes 3:04:21 14

64 66 AUDONNET	Marine
PASS'O	.

Jeunes	Femmes
-16 2:42:15 13

65 164 FOURGASSIE	Alain	/	PUJOL	G�raldine
SAGC	CESTAS	. Duos	Adultes 3:20:19 -5

66 113 FAURE	Loris
SMOG	. Hommes 3:25:11 -24

67 161 AUROUZE	Guy
ASM	CO	. Hommes 3:56:40 -74



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Epreuve	:	Rogaine	3H
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps	final Pts	finaux

1 131 LAUTRETE	Pierre
SMOG	. Hommes 2:57:28 61

2 116 LE	LOCH	Th�au
N.O.R.D.	. Hommes 2:55:38 55

3 134 COCHET	seb
PASS'O	. Hommes 2:58:38 52

4 129 LOCHET	S�bastien
B.R.O.S	. Hommes 2:56:30 50

5 122 COCCHIO	Lionel
N.O.R.D.	. Hommes 3:03:50 50

6 133 VANHOUTTE	Brice
B.R.O.S	. Hommes 2:52:54 49

7 118 MELOT	Cyril
PASS'O	. Hommes 2:52:54 48

8 162 BATTISTA	Jean-Francois
SAGC	CESTAS	. Hommes 2:54:32 47

9 117 BOUSSER	Thomas
T.A.	FAMECK	. Hommes 2:43:59 46

10 152 COURTEL	Didier
COF	. Hommes 2:54:11 46

11 155 PERISSAT	Jean-Louis
CRO2	. Hommes 2:55:51 46

12 154 GONZALEZ	James
ASM	CO	. Hommes 2:56:36 45

13 146 BOUSSER	Philippe
T.A.	FAMECK	. Hommes 2:46:29 44

14 112 VANHOUTTE	Esteban
B.R.O.S	. Hommes 2:36:54 42

15 143 ROSSARD	Christophe
POP	. Hommes 2:50:23 42

16 147 FAURE	Olivier
SMOG	. Hommes 2:58:29 39

17 151 BRUNAUD	Yvan
CRO2	. Hommes 3:02:55 39

18 142 ELIAS	Fr�d�ric
ASM	CO	. Hommes 3:05:12 39

19 213 THIERRY	Erwan Hommes 2:58:56 37

20 144
RODRIGUEZ	St�phane

PSNO	. Hommes 3:03:57 35

21 140 FOUGERE	Yannis
COF	. Hommes 3:07:09 34

22 136 Lancon	Francois
PASS'O	. Hommes 2:58:40 30

23 145 DUFOIS	Stephane
PASS'O	. Hommes 2:58:41 30

24 138 SCHNEIDER	St�phane
PASS'O	. Hommes 3:05:59 29

25 163 FREDERIQUE	Claude
CAC	. Hommes 2:56:48 28

26 159 LORTOLARY	Andre
AsCOPA	. Hommes 3:01:53 26

27 135 DUPUY	bruno
PASS'O	. Hommes 3:04:06 25



28 156 RAYMONDAUD	Jacques
SMOG	. Hommes 2:44:28 24

29 158 GARROS	Olivier
AsCOPA	. Hommes 2:49:15 20

30 114 LABARBE	Angel
B.R.O.S	. Hommes 3:17:18 18

31 165 HIZEMBERT	Lyonel
ASM	CO	. Hommes 2:46:16 16

32 119 BRIDON	David
ASM	CO	. Hommes 3:04:21 14

33 113 FAURE	Loris
SMOG	. Hommes 3:25:11 -24

34 161 AUROUZE	Guy
ASM	CO	. Hommes 3:56:40 -74



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Epreuve	:	Rogaine	3H
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps	final Pts	finaux

1 83 MARQUES	Sabine
B.R.O.S	. Femmes 3:01:54 48

2 85 RODRIGUEZ	Delphine
PSNO	. Femmes 3:02:13 41

3 74 TURPIN	Celine
ASM	CO	. Femmes 2:49:18 35

4 93 CLOUZEAU	VALERIE
COF	. Femmes 2:53:38 34

5 91 GONZALEZ	Marie-Pierre
ASM	CO	. Femmes 2:57:59 32

6 212 BARROMES	El�a Femmes 2:55:15 31

7 81 POCHET	Agn�s	/	POCHET	Eve
SAGC	CESTAS	. Femmes 2:54:51 29

8 78 MORAND	Pauline
PASS'O	. Femmes 2:54:12 20

9 96 CALMETTES	Noele
PASS'O	. Femmes 2:55:55 20

10 90 ROSSARD	St�phanie
POP	. Femmes 2:52:20 18

11 92 RAYMONDAUD	Sylvie
SMOG	. Femmes 1:44:30 14



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Epreuve	:	Rogaine	3H
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps	final Pts	finaux
1 214 ROSSIGNOL	Maxime Jeunes	Hommes	-16 2:58:11 48



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Epreuve	:	Rogaine	3H
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps	final Pts	finaux

1 68 LE	BORGNE-CASTILLO	Lola
US	CENON	CO	. Jeunes	Femmes	-16 2:58:09 48

2 66 AUDONNET	Marine
PASS'O	. Jeunes	Femmes	-16 2:42:15 13



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Epreuve	:	Rogaine	3H
Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tps	final Pts	finaux

1 104 COCCHIO-JOURNET	Paul	/	DELAHAYE	Fanny
N.O.R.D.	. Duos	Jeunes 2:58:44 59

2 107 MORER	Yann	/	BOILEAU	Allan
US	CENON	CO	. Duos	Jeunes 2:56:22 53

3 105 CAZENABE	Axel	/	METAYER	FAUCHON	Pablo	/	DUBOS	Antonin
PASS'O	. Duos	Jeunes 2:45:34 36



Podium	provisoire	Rogaine	USCCO	Estu	R	2022
Parcours	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Etape	:	3H	Rogaine	USCCO	EstuR

Epreuve	:	Rogaine	3H

Clt Dossard Nom	�quipe Cat�gorie Tpsfinal
Pts
finaux

1 86 DUBOIS	Sophie	/	BIRGINIE	Jacques-Olivier
PASS'O	.

Duos
Adultes 2:57:32 49

2 70 JUGIE	Marine	/	JUGIE	Edouard
POP	.

Duos
Adultes 2:59:27 49

3 109 AUZELOUX	Evan	/	AUZELOUX	Bruno
POP	.

Duos
Adultes 3:00:20 49

4 310 ARSUFFI	Arnaud	/	TRAISNEL	Audrey Duos
Adultes 3:02:03 41

5 88 MORER	Sophie	/	MORER	Richard
PASS'O	.

Duos
Adultes 2:56:52 36

6 111 RIBEREAU	ERWAN	/	RIBEREAU	FABIEN
COF	.

Duos
Adultes 2:50:00 35

7 141 Auz�mery	Patrick	/	Auz�mery	Sandrine
PASS'O	.

Duos
Adultes 3:02:54 31

8 71 SOUBIE	LATAPIE	CAMILLE	/	OLLIER	Marjorie
PASS'O	.

Duos
Adultes 2:53:22 27

9 210 BARROMES	Pascale	/	BARROMES	Yanis
.

Duos
Adultes 2:56:25 27

10 69
BLANCHER	Romane	/	BLANCHER	S�bastien	/	NICOLAU

Baptiste
CAC	.

Duos
Adultes 2:58:33 27

11 121
BOILEAU	Cyril	/	BALER	Yvan

US	CENON	CO	.
Duos
Adultes 3:07:17 23

12 76 SUISSE	Lucile	/	SUISSE	Christian
SAGC	CESTAS	.

Duos
Adultes 2:57:24 20

13 157 MONESTES	Fran�ois	/	MONESTES	Nathalie
PSNO	.

Duos
Adultes 3:07:35 20

14 115 BIRCKEL	Gaspard	/	VEILLARD	Vincent
PASS'O	.

Duos
Adultes 2:58:18 16

15 124 BARAT	Florent	/	MAGAT	M�lanie
US	CENON	CO	.

Duos
Adultes 3:05:20 16

16 164 FOURGASSIE	Alain	/	PUJOL	G�raldine
SAGC	CESTAS	.

Duos
Adultes 3:20:19 -5


